Seed SEED
Pts Group

142.4 A
1439 A
178.7 A
2079 A
2115 A
216.1 A
220.7 A
2218 A
241.1 A
2732 A
294.7 A
3014 A
308.2 A
310.6 A
343.7 A
3443 B
352.7 B
380.6 B
5775 8B

990 B

990 B

990 B

990 B

990 B

990 B

First Name

1 Ava

2 Sofia

3 Evelyn

4 Mica

5 Hattie

6 Finnegan
7 Emma

8 Maggie
9 Liza
10 Vanessa
11 Ann
12 Mirra

13 Courtney
14 Anne

15 Emily

16 Frances
17 Emelia
18 Virginia
19 Grace
20 Sadie
21 Nicole
22 Caroline
23 Anna
24 Catherine
25 Ayla

Swix
LLBean

Seed List

Nnokicim
TYRES

2020 Cheri Walsh Nensa Eastern Cup #4 Day 2 2/16/20

Ul6 Women 10:30

Last Name
Thurston
Scirica
Walton
Bodkins
Barker
Mittelstadt
Charles
McGee
Bell
Genakos
Rightmire
Payson
Diemar
Rose-McCandlis
Appleby
Trafton
Jordan
Cobb
Perley

Bell
Mayer
Tarmy
Wardle
Anzellotti

Bodach-Turner

Gender
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CLASS
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16
F14
F16
F16
F16
F16
F16

Team

Mansfield Nordic
Cambridge Sports Union
CSU/DXC

Csu

Mansfield Nordic Club
Mansfield Nordic club
Mount Blue High School
Craftsbury Nordic

The Putney School
Gunstock Nordic Association
Ford Sayre

Csu

Holderness Ski Club

NYSEF

Csu

Dublin XC

RXCSF

Mansfield Nordic Club/EABC
Kennett High School Nordic
Putney Ski Club

Putney Ski Club

Csu

RXCSF

U32 and Craftsbury Outdoor Clu

NRL

6747150
6840725
6844728
6909010
6906062
6692792
6934661
6904775
6689715
6887100
6449478
6694566
6731896
6893963
6688733
6985780
6926861
6694012
6985011
6689731
6481906
6935309
6962783
6994055
6964839

NRL
PTS FIS
142.4 3535905
143.9
178.7 3535917
207.9
211.5
216.1
220.7
221.8
241.1
273.2
294.7
3014
308.2
310.6
343.7
3443
352.7
380.6
577.5
990
990
990
990
990
990

FIS
PTS
189.27

303.23
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